I-E HEMC CANNULATED S C R E W S 9
074 0 7.3mm L A R G E C A N C E L L O U S C A N N U L A T E D S C R E W , 32mm T H R E A D
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1 (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
45 074.045 074.045.Ti 90 074.090 074.090.Ti
50 074.050 074.050.Ti 95 074.095 074.095.Ti
55 074.055 074.055.Ti 100 074.100 074.1 OO.Ti
60 074.060 074.060.Ti 105 074.105 074.105.Ti
65 074.065 074.065.Ti 110 074.110 074.1 lO.Ti
70 074.070 074.070.Ti 115 074.115 074.115.Ti
75 074.075 074.075.Ti 120 074.120 074.120.Ti
80 074.080 074.080.Ti 125 074.125 074.125.Ti
85 070.085 070.085.To 130 074.130 074.130.Ti
Lot H.i
Cannulated Drill Bit 4.5mm
Also available in Self Tapping upon request. Code No: 074
075 0 7.3mm L A R G E C A N C E L L O U S C A N N U L A T E D S C R E W , F U L L T H R E A D
LENGTH C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1 (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
20 075.020 075.020.Ti 80 075.080 075.080.Ti
25 075.025 075.025.Ti 85 075.085 075.085.Ti
30 075.030 075.030.Ti 90 075.090 075.090.Ti
35 075.035 075.035.Ti 95 075.095 075.095.71
40 075.040 075.040.Ti 100 075.100 075.100.Ti
45 075.045 075.045.Ti 105 075.105 075.105.Ti
50 075.050 075.050.Ti 110 075.110 075.110.TI
55 075.055 075.055.TI 115 075.115 075.115.Ti
60 075.060 075.060.Ti 120 075.120 075.120.Ti
65 075.065 075.065.Ti 125 075.125 075.125.Ti
70 075.070 075.070.Tl 130 075.130 075.130.Ti
75 075.075 075.075.TI
Code No: 075
Cannulated Drill Bit 4.5mm
Also available in Self Tapping upon request.
k 202 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicaLcom
y£ HEMC CANNULATED S C R E W S 9
071 7.0mm L A R G E C A N C E L L O U S C A N N U L A T E D S C R E W , F U L L T H R E A D
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
20 071.020 071.020.Ti 80 071.080 071.080.Ti
25 071.025 071.025.Ti 85 071.085 071.085.71
30 071.030 071.030.Ti 90 071.090 071.090.Ti
35 071.035 071.035.Ti 95 071.095 071.095.Ti
1 40 071.040 071.040.Ti 100 071.100 071.1 OO.Ti
45 071.045 071.045.71 105 071.105 071.105.Ti
: 50 071.050 071.050.Ti 110 071.110 071.110.Ti
55 071.055 071.055.Ti 115 071.115 071.115.Ti
60 071.060 071 .oeo.Ti 120 071.120 071.120.Ti
65 071.065 071.065.Ti 125 071.125 071.125.Ti
70 071.070 071.070.Ti 130 071.130 071.130.Ti
1̂ 5 , 071.075 071.075.Ti J
Cannulated Drill Bit 4.5mm
Also available in Self Tapping upon request.
073
Lot V . ^
7.3mm L A R G E C A N C E L L O U S C A N N U L A T E D S C R E W , 16mm T H R E A D
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1 1 (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
30 073.030 073.030.Ti 85 073.085 073.085.Ti
35 073.035 073.035.TI 90 073.090 073.090.Ti
40 073.040 073.040.Ti 95 073.095 073.095.Ti
45 073.045 073.045.Ti 100 073.100 073.100.71
50 073.050 073.050.Ti 105 073.105 073.105.Ti
55 073.055 073.055.Ti 110 073.110 073.110.Ti
60 073.060 073.060.Ti 115 073.115 073.115.Ti
65 073.065 073.065.Ti 120 073.120 073.120.Ti
70 073.070 073.070.Ti 125 073.125 073.125.Ti
75 073.075 073.075.Ti 130 073.130 073.130.Ti
80 073.080 073.080.Ti :
Cannulated Drill Bit 4.5mm
Also available in Self Tapping upon request.
Code No: 071
Code No: 073